



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 11 40 13 Rivera Sanchez Mario Luis16 43 2 Petkov Stanislav

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 90 Total Team
9 28 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando
9 22 13 Rivera Sanchez Mario Luis
5 9 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan

12 58 Total Team
3 16 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan
3 14 15 Albo Miranda Dariel
2 7 13 Rivera Sanchez Mario Luis
2 81 Total Team
1 19 15 Albo Miranda Dariel
1 13 4 Jimenez Scull Javier

33 Total Team
80 229 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 95 Total Team
15 25 2 Petkov Stanislav
12 22 17 Penchev Nikolay
12 25 11 Nikolov Vladimir
10 53 Total Team
5 21 14 Todorov Teodor
3 9 12 Yosifov Viktor
1 5 17 Penchev Nikolay
5 93 Total Team
1 14 14 Todorov Teodor
1 13 12 Yosifov Viktor
1 16 17 Penchev Nikolay

27 Total Team
94 241 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Gonzalez Nicolas Yosvani
3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto
4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto
7 Garcia Alvarez Yonder RomanL
8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando
9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan

10 Gutierrez Suarez Miguel David
13 Rivera Sanchez Mario Luis
15 Albo Miranda Dariel
21 Goide Arredondo Adrian Eduardo
22 Estrada Mazorra Luis Elian

   
   
L L L L
   
   
 

   
   
 

4
7

9
8

11
8

Coach:
Assistant:

RODOLFO LUIS SANCHEZ (CUB)
VÍCTOR ANDRES GARCÍA (CUB)

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Petkov Stanislav
3 Zhekov Andrey
6 Milushev Danail
7 Gradinarov Miroslav
8 Skrimov Todor

11 Nikolov Vladimir
12 Yosifov Viktor
13 Salparov TeodorL
14 Todorov Teodor
16 Ivanov VladislavL
17 Penchev Nikolay
21 Georgiev Krasimir
23 Agontsev Lubomir
24 Paliyski Martin

   
   

 
 
 

   
   

   
L L L L
   

  

16
1
1

13
11

11

14

Coach:
Assistant:

Plamen Konstantinov
Alessandro Piroli

Referees: Lotfi BEN YOUSSE (TUN) & Ibrahim AL NAAMA (QAT)

BUL
CUB 1

3 25
19

25
19

19
25

25
17

94
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:25 0:26 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

58 4'40028.06.2015
Varna
Palace of Culture and Sport

Match duration:  Start: 20:55  End: 22:41  Total: 1:46
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Pool C-Intercontinental Round


